Datasheet
Humidity Calibration Kit
Datasheet Humidity Calibration Kit
v3.4 / All rights reserved  |  2
Humidity Calibration Kit
The E+E Humidity Calibration Kit offers a cost-effective method for calibrating humidity measuring devices with sensing
probe diameter of 10 - 12 mm (0.4 - 0.47 inch). It is very easy to use and it does not require highly qualified technical staff.
The kit consists of a humidity calibration chamber and a choice of E+E Humidity Standard Sets.
E+E Humidity Standard
The E+E Humidity Standards are non-saturated salt solutions available in sets of five or fifty single-use ampoules, which
may be stored an indefinite time. Observe the safety instructions given on the label or refer to the safety datasheet, which
is available on request.
Each E+E Humidity Standard Set is supplied with a traceable calibration certificate, issued by the Austrian National
Metrology Institute (NMI).
Calibration chamber Humidity standard set
Calibration certificate
Datasheet Humidity Calibration Kit
v3.4 / All rights reserved  |  3
Accuracy
Humidity value Accuracy @ 23 °C (73.4 °F)
0 % RH ±0.3 % RH
5 % RH ±0.5 % RH
10 % RH ±0.5 % RH
20 % RH ±0.5 % RH
35 % RH ±0.5 % RH
50 % RH ±0.9 % RH
65 % RH ±0.9 % RH
80 % RH ±1.2 % RH
95 % RH ±1.2 % RH
For calibration procedure using the Humidity Calibration Kit please regard to the User Manual at
E+E Humidity Standards
Ordering Guide
Description Code
Humidity standard1) 5 ampoules 0 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 5 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 10 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 20 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 35 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 50 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 65 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 80 % RH + 5 textile pads
5 ampoules 95 % RH + 5 textile pads
HA010400
HA010405
HA010410
HA010420
HA010435
HA010450
HA010465
HA010480
HA010495
Humidity standard1) 50 ampoules 0 % RH
50 ampoules 5 % RH
50 ampoules 10 % RH
50 ampoules 20 % RH
50 ampoules 35 % RH
50 ampoules 50 % RH
50 ampoules 65 % RH
50 ampoules 80 % RH
50 ampoules 95 % RH
HA011500
HA011505
HA011510
HA011520
HA011535
HA011550
HA011565
HA011580
HA011595
Calibration Chamber
for sensor probes Ø10 - 12 mm (0.4 - 0.47")
HA010401
Textile pads
50 pcs. packed
HA010498
1) Each ampoule contains 1 ml of the appropriate solution
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_Humidity_Calobration_Kit | Version v3.4 | 07-2024
© Copyright E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H. | All rights reserved.